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

papering, tinting. 4t K. otta. T.aL. Jbli.
PATENT ATTORNEY.

PATENTS Our practice has extended over
a period of 40 years. All communica-
tions strictly confidential; prompt, effi-
cient, conscientioun service; handbook
free on request. 3JUNN & CO., patent
attorneys, tu.n Franciacw office, Hobart
bldg.. oH2 Market St.; Chicago office,
room 810 Tower bldg.; Washington of-

fice, roonKlOS, 025 K at.; Kew iork of-
fice, Woolworth bldg.

PATENTS Associated specialists, mechan-
ical engineers, draftsmen. A. L. Hadley,
attorney, 314 Wilcox bldg.

R. C. WRIGHT 22 years' experience U. S.
and foreign patents. 001 Dekuin bldg.

PUY&IC1ANS.
DR. R. A. PHILLIPB, Broadway building.

Rheumatism, stomach, bowel, lung, liver,
kidney, bladder, rectal, prostate, female
disorders, skin affections, blood pressure,
enlarged tonsils, moles, birthmarks.

DISEASES of women and goitre my sper
ciaity. Dr. Margaret iaynie, 21o Swet-la.n- d

bldg. Main 1705. .

PLUMBING SUPPLIES.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES AT WHOLESALE

price. Stark-Dav- is Co., 188 4th. 2in. 77.
PLUMBING --supplies at wholeitalo prices.

A L. Howard, 230 Third street.
PRINT1N G.

DCIUTIMP F- - W.BAL.TES & COMPANY
Ill-il- l Ulw First and oak. Main l'i.V uil-6-

STORAGE.
PACKING and crating furniture Is our

specialty; we can save you half of the
Height by shipping your goods in pool
car. Pacific Storage & Delivery com-
pany. East First and Madison. East fcyL

"
TRADEMARKS.

OREGON TRADEMARK BUREAU, 601
Dekum bldg. U. S., foreign trademarks.

TRANSFER AND STORAGE.

OREGON AUTO DESPATCH
Thirteenth and Kearney.

GENERAL HAULING.
Motor and hor.se equipment, any capacity

JdOVl Ni f- k i j l urtAum.
. PKONE BDWY. 3309

SECURITY STORAGE & TRANSFER CO.

Packing Moving Storage.
Reduced Freight Rates.

Money Loanc-- on Warehouse Receipts.
IN THE HEART OF THE C'.TY.

53 4TH ST., COR. OF PINE.
PHONE BROADWAY 371$.

OREGON TRANSFER CO.. 474 Glisan at.,
corner 13th. Phone Broadway or
1 160. We own and operate two large
class "A" warehouses on terminal tracks.
Lowest insurance rates in the city.

ATLAS Transfer & Storage Co., piano and
furniture moving. Broadway 1207.

MANUFACTURERS
HIDES. WOOL AND CASCAIIA BARK.
KAHN BROTHERS. 195 Front street.

ROPE AND BINDING TWINE.
Portland Cordage Co.. 14th and Northrup.

PLUMBING SUPPLIES A"D PIPE.
THE M. L. Kll.VB CO.. Front

PRODUCE COMMISSION MERCHANTS
EVERDIXG A FARRELL. 140 Front street.

SASH. DOORS AND GLASsI
W. P. FULLER & CO.. Front and Morrison.

NEW TODAY.

Houses -i-vd Garages
REDIHADE
Owners Are
REDIMADB

Boosters
Our buildings are made ot the
very best materials. They are
attractive, look good in any
neighborhood and YOU GET
THEM AT A GREAT SAVING.

Me in sections. Erected
irf .Portland or shipped any- - '

where.

REDIMADE BUILDING CO.
East 11th and Market Streets

PORTLAND, OREGON
Phone East 5114

Handsomely-Appointe-

Residence
A home that is distinguished

by its architectural excellence,thoroughness of construction
and beautiful grounds.

It is of the colonial tvpe. re-flecting both disnity and char-acter. The large, handsomely
finished rooms and extensiveappointments are complete inevery detail architecturally andconstructively perfect, contain-ing every feature that could bedesigned by the best of. archi-tects. There are 14 rooms, fivebaths, five lavatories and agarage for three cars.

The well-plann- grounds in-
clude a formal garden withbrick walls and attractive foun-
tain, holly hedge, rare shrubs,beautiful lawn and latticed gar-
den enclosure covered withramblers and honeysuckles, andin attractive brick front en-
trance.

For sale by owner.
O. B. STI BBS.

75 Sixth Street at Oak.

Edward E.Goudey Co
HORTR1GB IOASS

United State. Bank liulldinar

SEW TODAY.

50x100 FT. LOTS'

SECITY

PARK

$10 DOWN- -IS
PER MONTH

Sale Just Started

PER LOT
THE FINEST
RESIDENCE

DISTRICT
t - IN THE
NORTHWEST

AND THE BEST
VALUE FOR THE,

MONEY
This is the last opportunity

to buy lots in beautiful
ROSE CITY PARK on
prices and terms like

these.
THIS IS A GOLDEN

OPPORTUNITY
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